TOTAL MOTOR FUEL COMPARISON SCHEDULE "A"
2002 - 2003
(GASOLINE, GASOHOL, DIESEL, L.P.G.)
DIESEL DIFFERENCE +OR -
PERIOD GASOLINE FUEL GASOHOL TOTAL GALLONS %
JUL 2002 135,169,365 23,014,107 0 158,183,472
JUL 2001 128,413,544 21,609,430 0 150,022,974 8,160,498 5.4%
AUG 2002 137,765,495 21,339,657 0 159,105,152
AUG 2001 131,939,490 22,945,173 0 154,884,663 4,220,489 2.7%
SEP 2002 123,103,415 19,967,741 1,910,507 144,981,663
SEP 2001 120,244,102 20,145,995 0 140,390,097 4,591,566 3.3%
OCT 2002 126,652,387 19,978,248 6,707,260 153,337,895
OCT 2001 127,497,902 23,005,128 2,270,959 152,773,989 563,906 0.4%
NOV 2002 120,032,760 20,084,475 6,330,559 146,447,794
NOV 2001 122,736,198 21,088,906 1,314,128 145,139,232 1,308,562 0.9%
DEC 2002 123,196,478 19,719,154 6,280,510 149,196,142
DEC 2001 123,135,234 19,170,977 5,116,487 147,422,698 1,773,444 1.2%
JAN 2003 119,043,668 19,503,186 6,270,013 144,816,867
JAN 2002 117,327,296 19,137,434 1,938,281 138,403,011 6,413,856 4.6%
FEB 2003 104,597,378 16,964,677 5,809,929 127,371,984
FEB 2002 107,487,435 16,936,690 3,611,951 128,036,076 -664,092 -0.5%
MAR 2003 117,802,882 18,167,305 6,518,133 142,488,320
MAR 2002 121,830,281 19,656,440 3,346,851 144,833,572 -2,345,252 -1.6%
APR 2003 120,585,299 19,214,367 3,406,590 143,206,256
APR 2002 118,833,984 21,090,112 4,060,052 143,984,148 -777,892 -0.5%
MAY 2003 134,386,921 15,262,214 0 149,649,135
MAY 2002 134,902,079 22,311,617 0 157,213,696 -7,564,561 -4.8%
JUNE 2003 129,962,269 21,356,639 0 151,318,908
JUNE 2002 131,518,816 21,169,214 0 152,688,030 -1,369,122 -0.9%




